Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee

10:00

10:05

10:45

11:15

12:00

1:00

Meeting

August 10, 2004
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m.
First Citizens National Bank, Social Room
502 Main Street
Ulysses, PA 16948

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions Chair

Administrative Items

O Finalize June Meeting Minutes Chair

O Statewide Committee Meeting Summary Tom Fuhrman/DEP Staff
o DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff

o Comments from the public Chair

Public Participation Update/Discussion Tom Fuhrman/DEP Staff
o Universal Message
0 Stakeholders

Potter County Conservation District Sandy Thompson
Lunch
Adjourn to Field Trip John Torok,

Potter Co. Commissioner



	Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	AGENDA 

