Great Lakes Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

August 10, 2004 10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. First Citizens National Bank, Social Room 502 Main Street Ulysses, PA 16948

AGENDA

10:00	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
10:05	Administrative Items	Chair Tom Fuhrman/DEP Staff DEP Staff Chair
10:45	Public Participation Update/Discussion	Tom Fuhrman/DEP Staff
11:15	Potter County Conservation District	Sandy Thompson
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	Adjourn to Field Trip	John Torok, Potter Co. Commissioner